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Anlage
Mozartstr. 24 b, 58710 Menden , Sauerland
T 02373/983953F 023 73/98 39 55 tclendringsen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Schauerte, Daniel
T 0176 23501938 dschauerte@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Kost, Ulrich
T 0171 3873664 paulkost4@gmail.com
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Damen 6er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Vivian Schulte
m 015787199292; schulte.vivi@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schweika, Yvonne
Bukmakowski, Linda
Weingarten, Kathrin
Raffenberg, Nele
Spiekermann, Kim
Stemann, Lea
Terbriiggen, Martina
Brithmann, Elissa
Grol3mann, Silke
Schulte, Vivian
Briiggemann, Laura
Majchrzak, Monika
Puhl, Lisa
Levermann, Natalie
Luig, Stephanie
Dieckmann, Julia
Wiliner, Milena
Schelp, Lisa
Fuhrmann, Jennifer
Hermes, Aileen
Gogolin, Camilla
Fischer, Annika
Winterseel, Verena
Schmidt, llona
Schmidt, Jennifer
Puhl, Margit
Rink-Luig, Barbel
Trippe, Marie
Briining, Britta
Schulte, Alicia
Stlven, Marie

ID-Nr.

27551313
29961783
29555919
29758351
29552663
29606842
27192878
29961784
26702115
29752454
29850219
27191713
20155404
28902367
28700196
28891117
29552662
29755062
28551133
29754744
29352643
20255954
29354881
25951264
29253520
27193965
25701907
29153209
28551232
20655681
29759645

LK

LK18,7
LK19,2
LK19,2
LK19,5
LK20,2
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Waller, Lisa

33 Lensing, Simone
34 Kucharski, Jessica
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29609285 LK24,0
26854468 LK25,0
29961786 LK25,0
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